University of California PD, Berkeley

Daily Crime Log

08/11/2024 00:00 - 08/11/2024 23:59

Case # Crime(s) Reported: Occurred Range: Location(s): Disposition
24-02249 602(K): PC; Tresp Inj Prop/Obstr Bus; 08/11/2024 00:55 08/11/2024 00:54 Memorial Stadium Inactive: 8/11/2024
Misdemeanor 81124  0:55
24-02250 FIRE: Fire 08/11/2024 01:34 08/11/2024 01:34 UVA Community Garden Inactive: 8/11/2024
8/11/24 1:35
24-02251 Found Prop.: Found Property 08/11/2024 04:33 08/11/2024 04:33 Doe Library Inactive: 8/11/2024
8/11/24 4:34
24-02252 626: Exclusion Order Issued 08/11/2024 06:13 08/11/2024 06:13 Faculty Club Inactive: 8/11/2024
647(H): PC; Disorderly Conduct:loiter/Etc 8/11/24 6:14
Private Property; Misdemeanor
24-02253 487(A): PC; Grand 08/11/2024 07:56 07/09/2024 17:00 2424 Haste St; Rochdale Village Inactive: 8/11/2024
Theft:money/Labor/Property; Felony 8/11/24 7.15
*24-02254 *INFO: Information Only Report *08/11/2024 15:13 *08/11/2024 15:13 *Evans Hall Inactive: 8/11/2024
*314(1): PC; Indecent Exposure;
Misdemeanor 8/11/24 15:14
24-02255 10851(A): VC; Take Vehicle W/O Owner's 08/11/2024 20:32 08/11/2024 17:27 2175 Gayley Rd; Stadium Parking Structure Active: 8/11/2024
Consent/Vehicle Theft; Felony 8/11/24 17:28
24-02256 487(A): PC; Grand 08/11/2024 22:02 08/11/2024 19:45 615 Ohlone Av Inactive: 8/11/2024

Theft:money/Labor/Property; Felony

8/11/24 22:02

*Manually Added

Page 1 of 1

APDC (Rev. 09/04/18) Print Date: 08/12/2024





